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City First Name Last Name Respondent Email How many fire 
stations does your 
fire department 
have?

Does your fire 
department have 
24/7/365 staffing that 
includes FULL- TIME 
paid firefighters 
working scheduled 24-
hour shifts?

What is the total 
number of FULL- 
TIME paid 
firefighters of all 
ranks assigned to 
shift work?

Does your fire 
department have 
24/7/365 staffing that 
includes PART-TIME 
paid firefighters working 
scheduled shifts?

What is the total 
number of PART-
TIME
paid firefighters 
assigned to shift 
work?

Does your fire 
department have a 
MINIMUM STAFFING
POLICY that requires 
having a minimum 
number of firefighters 
on- duty
24/7/365?

What is the total 
MINIMUM 
NUMBER of
firefighters on-
duty 24/7/365?

Does your fire 
department have a 
MINIMUM STAFFING
POLICY that requires 
having a minimum 
number of firefighters on 
an ENGINE 
COMPANY?

What is the 
MINIMUM
number of 
firefighters 
required on an 
ENGINE 
COMPANY?

Atoka Henry Posey hposey@townofatoka.com 2 Yes 6 Yes varies Yes 5 Yes 2
Covington Richard Griggs rgriggs@covingtontn.com 2 Yes 21 Yes 4 Yes 6 Yes 3
Lenior City Richard Martin Rmartin@lenoircitytn.gov 2 Yes 19 Yes 15 Yes 6 Yes 2
Lexington Doug Acred doug.acred@lexingtontn.gov 3 Yes 13 Yes 4 Yes 3 Yes 1
Milan Steven Dillard dillards@cityofmilantn.com 2 Yes 23 No Yes 5 No
Ripley Tracey Worlds rfdfireman1@yahoo.com 1 Yes 15 No Yes 4 No
Signal Mountain Eric Mitchell emitchell@signalmountaintn.gov 2 Yes 27 No Yes 9 Yes 3
Winchester Gary Greeson garygreeson@winchester-tn.com 2 Yes 12 No Yes 4 No
Dayton Chuck Suttles firechief@daytontn.net 2 Yes 7 Yes 3 Yes 2 No
Humboldt Chester Owens cbosr55@yahoo.com 1 Yes 15 Yes 12 Yes 4 Yes 2
Pulaski Don Collins pulaskifiretn@gmail.com 2 Yes 19 No Yes 5 No
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